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Mauno Aho, insinööri 

T:mi Seppo Lamppu 
Savonlinnan Oravi
Meluselvitys 
Nykyiset rakennukset, liikenne v.2040
Päiväajan keskiäänitaso 

P37242P003 1

1:2000

40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-

Asuin
Liike- tai julk.

Loma-as. 1-2 krs.
Teollinen, 1-2 krs.
Kirkollinen, 1-2 krs.

Muu
Kirkko

LA,eq,7-22 [dB]


